
ROOM Theater 
Style U shaped Classroom Round 

Table 
Board 
Room

Lion Island 40 25 30 30 20

Loloata 40 25 30 30 20

Fishermen’s 50 25 30 30 20

Sir Kostas 12

Three Rooms 180 120

Beach Club 
(Open venue) 150 100

CONFERENCE ROOM RATE 2026

E: sales@loloata.com                                                                                   W: loloataislandresort.com

VENUE HIRE CHARGES
One conference room (Lion or Fishermen’s)
Two conference rooms
Three conference rooms
Sir Kostas Board Room
Beach Club Exclusive
Beach cafe conference room (Exclusive)
includes projector, screen. flipchart, whiteboard with markers, audio system

K1,000
K1,800
K2,800

K800
K2,000

K600

AUDIO VISUAL EQUIPMENT
Laptop hire
Premium Wi-Fi extra devices
Speakers/ Microphone additional
Tele conference camera - Wireless

K200
K100
K200

CATERING
Morning and afternoon tea with cookies
Bottled water and assorted soft drinks
One course plated lunch & a soft drink (Table de hote Menu)
Buffet lunch, minimum 25 guests (Chef’s Daily Specials)

K60
K10
K70

One course plated dinner incl. a soft drink (Table de hote Menu)
Buffet dinner, minimum 25 guests (Chef’s Daily Specials)

All prices are in PNG kina, all prices excludes GST

K500

K100
K105
K125

LUNCH MENU 8 CHOICE & DINNER MENU 8 CHOICE


