



CONFERENCE ROOM RATE 2026

ROOM	Theater Style	U shaped	Classroom	Round Table	Board Room
Lion Island	40	25	30	30	20
Loloata	40	25	30	30	20
Fishermen's	50	25	30	30	20
Sir Kostas					12
Three Rooms	180			120	
Beach Club (Open venue)	150			100	

VENUE HIRE CHARGES

One conference room (Lion or Fishermen's)	K1,000
Two conference rooms	K1,800
Three conference rooms	K2,800
Sir Kostas Board Room	K800
Beach Club Exclusive	K2,000
Beach cafe conference room (Exclusive)	K600
<i>includes projector, screen, flipchart, whiteboard with markers, audio system</i>	

AUDIO VISUAL EQUIPMENT

Laptop hire	K200
Premium Wi-Fi extra devices	K100
Speakers/ Microphone additional	K200
Tele conference camera - Wireless	K500

CATERING

Morning and afternoon tea with cookies	K60
Bottled water and assorted soft drinks	K10
One course plated lunch & a soft drink (Table de hote Menu)	K70
Buffet lunch, minimum 25 guests (Chef's Daily Specials)	K100
One course plated dinner incl. a soft drink (Table de hote Menu)	K105
Buffet dinner, minimum 25 guests (Chef's Daily Specials)	K125

All prices are in PNG kina, all prices excludes GST

LUNCH MENU 8 CHOICE & DINNER MENU 8 CHOICE